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Balance as on 1 Aug 2018 : 89,384.72

. Mr. UDAY VEER SINGH
: A-B/TYPE V
SANCHAR VIHAR COLONY

BAIRAJ ROAD BIJNOR-205001

Bijnor
: 4 Dec 2019
: 00000030819184665

:REGULAR sSB CHO-INDIVTDUALS URAL-INR

: RAEBARELI
:0.00

13.25

: 0.00

: 85563563754
: SBINOODO161
1 229002004
:No

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2018 to 31 Jan 2019

Txn Date g:ltl;e Description IEIM No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
0.
2 Aug 2018/ 2 Aug 2018|TO DEBIT THROUGH 691387 38,452.00 50,932.72
CHEQUE-CLG-891387
2 Aug 2018| 2 Aug 2018|TO DEBIT THROUGH 691389 18,344.00 32,588.72
CHEQUE-CLG-691389
5 Aug 2018| 5 Aug 2018 |by debit card-SBIPG 300.00 32288.72
: 6549620554 TATASKY
MUMBAI-
6 Aug 2018| 6 Aug 2018|BY TRANSFER-INB 4031-4031 | 000000001880104 89,466.00 1,21,754.72
- S003082018CTD5
252326
7 Aug 2018 7 Aug 2018|by debit card-- 889.00 1,20,865.72
7 Aug 2018 7 Aug 2018|CASH CHEQUE-MANISH 691391 5,000.00 1,15,865.72
KUMAR-691391
7 Aug 2018{ 7 Aug 2018| CHEQUE WDL-WITHDRAWAL |TRANSFER 20,000.00 95,865.72
TRANSFER BY CHEQUE- FROM
691392 37219055018 /
691392
8 Aug 2018| 8 Aug 2018 b!,daxbrlcard -OTHPG 11.208.00 84,657.72
a..tsessugm 7UPPCL
MUMBA!
9 Aug 2018| 9 Aug 2018/ by debit card-SBlPG 1,050.00 83,607.72
822120005123IRCTC-
12 A 12 Au debit card-SBIPG 2.955.00 80,652.72
201 2018|8 031235IRCTC-
15 Aug 15 Aug ATM WDL~ATM CASH 82271 10,000.00 70,652.72
201 2018 | GOKHLE R
LUCKNOW 5
16 Au 16 Aug|BULK POSTING- 1,470.00 7212272
201 2018/ 1000013952921 198224200312
35CANC1470.00-
23 Au 23 Aug debit card-SBIPG B865.00 71,257.72
201 201 520020754IRCTC-
23 Au 23 A debit card-3BIPG 865.00 70,392.72
201 201 10042190IRCTC-
24 Aug 24 Aug by debit card-SBIPG 1,930.00 68,462.72
2018 2018|823610000626IRCTC-
24 Aug 24 Aug|CASH CHEQUE-MAN'SH- 691393 10,000.00 58,462.72
201 2018[691393

s%%




Txn Date g:{:e Description aef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
0. g
26 Aug 26 Aug debit card-SBIPG 1,520.00 56,942.72
201 2018/823810007928IRCTC-
28 Aug 28 Aug BY TRANSFER-INB 0000- 000000001881593 1,53,321.00 2,10,263.72
201 l 2018|121881593-S-1245-121881593 | S028082018CTD7
5 167865
a1 Aug 31 Aug| DEBIT-000000 SBI 23,499.00 1,86,764.72
201 2018/0000000621 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-
1 Sep 2018| 1 Sep 2018|BY TRANSFER-INB 4031-4031 | 000000001881412 1,02,249.00 2,89,013.72
a S024082018CTD7
041018
3 Sep 2018 3 Sep 2018|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 304.82 2,89,318.54
8010986009696 21B73SB I0C \FROM
Ref No3000078213- 4509382105212
4 Sep 2018| 4 Sep 2018|by debit card-SBIPG 940.68 2,88,377.86
824710043361IRCTC-
7 Sep 2018| 7 Sep 2018/ CHEQUE WDL-WITHDRAWAL | TRANSFER 40,000.00 2,48,377.86
TRANSFER BY CHEQUE- FROM
691394 37219055018 /
601394
7 Sep 2018| 7 Sep 2018 %EECHEQUE-MANISH- 691395 10,000.00 238,377.86
ke
9 Sep 2018/ 9 Sep 2018|by debit card-SBIPG 500.00 2,37,877.86
86685491 750TATASKY
MUMBAI-
11 Seg 11 ng debit card-SBIPG 270.00 2,37,607.88
201 2018|825410004376IRCTC-
18 Sep 18 Sep|by debit card-OTHPG 500,00 2.37,107.86
2018 2018|826121279729TECHPROCES
S PAYMENT SEMUMBAI-
25 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST— 1,203.00 2,38,310.86
208 oot
29 Sg 29 Sep by debit card-SBIPG 1,630.00 2,36,680.86
201 2018/827210044516IRCTC-
1 Oct 2018| 1 Oct 2018|by debit card-SBIPG 270.00 2,36,410.85
7410000570IRCTC-
10ct 2018| 1 Oct 2018|DEBIT-000000 SBI 500.00 2,35,910.86
0000000621 SBI GREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-
10ct 2018| 1 Oct 2018|BY TRANSFE TRANSFER 1,02,249.00 3,38,159.86
NEFr*nmsoaoU‘PEp-nmzm FROM
1831396206 Bl 3199678044303
TREASURY"-
10c12018| 1 Oct 2018 gtl_ card- 1,395.00 3,36,764.86
HPOS827419012516MADH
URIMA. LUCKNOW-
2 0ct 2018| 2 Oct 2018/ ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1626 10,000.00 3,26,764.86
SBI ZOO GATE DALIBAG
LUCKNOW-
20ct 2018| 2 Oct 2018 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 82751 5,000.00 3,21,764.86
GOMITNAGAR
LUCKNOW-
6 Oct 2018| 6 Oct 2018|TO DEBIT THROUGH 691396 40,000.00 2 81,764.86
CHEQUE-SBI-691396
8 Oct 2018| B Oct 2018 by debit card-SBIPG 2,790.98 2,78,973.88
8120002195IRCTC-
8 Oct 2018| 8 Oct 2018/ by debit card-SBIPG 2,790.98 2,76,182.90
81200024341IRCTC-
8 Oct 2018| 8 Oct 2018 |by debit card-SBIPG = 2,790.98 2,73,391.92
8120002758IRCTC-
8 Oct 2018| 8 Oct 2018 |by debit card-SBIPG 1,950.49 2,71,441.43
8120002965IRCTC-
10 Oct 10 Oct|BULK POSTING- 2,790.98 2,74,232.41
2018 2018|1000014729546698281200021 M
95RFND2790.98- - ‘
10 Oct 10 Oct| BULK POSTING- i 1,950.49 2,76,182.90
2018 2018 1000014729548498281200029
65RFND1950.49- B T







Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
13 Dec 13 Dec| by debit card-SBIPG 1,030.00 3.42,095.94
2018 2018|834720018765IRCTC-
13 Dec 13 Dec| by debit card-SBIPG 1,575.00 3.40,520.94
2018 2018{834710033354IRCTC-
17 Dec 17 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 76,904.00 4,17,424.94
2018 2018 {NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI352 |FROM
1858258756 BIJNOR 3199413044306
TREASURY"-
18 Dec 18 Dec|BULK POSTING- 965.00 4,18,389.94
2018 2018/ 1000015772360828347200187
65CANCI65.00-
21 Dec 21 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,81,936.00 6,00,325.94
2018 2018|NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI355 {FROM
1858331635'BIJNOR 3199415044304
TREASURY*-
21 Dec 21 Dec |by debit card-SBIPG 3,000.00 5,97,325.94
201 Si 2018 56001851 4bharatpetroleum
SBlePayMumbai-
21 Dec 21 Dec laasdebﬂ card-SBIPG 2,500.00 5,94 82594
2018 2018)|835560021958bharatpetroleum :
SBiePayMumbai-
24 Dec 24 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 3,000.00 5.91,825.94| .
2018 2018|835830007562petrolpumpBleP
ay  Mumbai-
24 Dec 24 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 2,500.00 5,80,325.94
2018 2018|835830008675petrolpumpBleP
ay  Mumbai-
24 Dec 24 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 3,090.00 5,86,235.94
2018 2018/835820042033IRCTC- 5
24 Dec 24 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 2,445.00 5,83,790.94
2018 2018 0058605IRCTC-
25 Dec 25 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 2,500.00 5,81,290.94
2018 2018|835920037584bharatpetroleum
SBlePayMumbai-
25 Dec 25 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 2,500.00 5,78,790.94
2018 2018 Obharatpetroleum
SBlePayMumbai-
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 2,664.00 5,81,454.94
2018 2018
26 Dec 26 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 3,000.00 5,78,454.94
2018 2018|835950176052icclpetroSBlePa
y  Mumbai-
26 Dec 26 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 3,000.00 5,75,454.94
2018 2018|835920092486bharatpetroleum
SBlePayMumbai-
26 Dec 26 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 2,500.00 5,72,954 94
2018 2018 136721ioclpetroSBlePa
¥y Mumbai-
26 Dec 26 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 2,500.00 5,70,454 94
2018 2018 BSSQZDD?GNMIpumBIeP
ay  Mumbai
26 Dec 26 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 3,000.00 5,67,454.94
2018 2018 aasssnt'f??agimbetmsalepa
Mumbai-
28 Dec 28 Dec EULK POSTING- 3,090.00 5,70,544.94
2018 2018|1000015956291638358200420
33CANC3090.00-
28 Dec 28 Dec|by debit card-SBIPG 552.00 5,69,992.94
2018 2018 . 70746ponabsni TPSL | &
u
29 Dec 29 Dec|by debit card-OTHPG 21,517.18 548,475.76
2018 2018 10064208LIC
Numbai-
29 Dec 29 Dec by debit card-SBIPG 500.00 547,975.76
2018 2018 048159782TATASKY
MUMBAI-
30 Dec 30 Dec by debit card-SBIPG 198.00 547,777.76
2018 2018|PU7052006180RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI- "
1Jan2019| 1 Jan 2019 |by debit card-SBIPG 1,195.00 546,582.76
120103976IRCTC- S






















